Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
Hutton 3 Series
Budget Focused High Bays
CDN:SPEC163REV1
Budget focused
industrial lighting hardware

PRODUCT POWER CRI & CCT OPTIC DRIVER MOUNTING COLOUR
HUT3 100 740 60 D1 EB BL
100W CRI >70, 4000K 60° CIRCULAR NON-DIM EYE BOLT BLACK
120 750 90 D2 UB1 WH
120W CRI >70, 5000K 90° CIRCULAR 1-10V UNIVERSAL BRACKET WHITE
150 830 120 D3
150W CRI >80, 3000K 120° CIRCULAR DALI
200 840 FR
200W CRI >80, 4000K FROSTED COVER
240 850 AR
240W CRI >80, 5000K ARC LENS
Product Ordering Code Examples:
HUT3-100-750-120-D1-EB-BL
DRIVER MANUFACTURER
POWER D1 D2 D3
100 Philips Xitanium Philips Xitanium Mean Well HBG100W
120 Philips Xitanium Philips Xitanium Mean Well HBG120W
150 Philips Xitanium Philips Xitanium Mean Well HBG150W
200 Philips Xitanium Philips Xitanium Mean Well HBG200W
240 Mean Well HBG Mean Well HBG Mean Well HBG240W
Standard product code fields are presented as:
Further customisation may be available - please contact us if required
CODE
Description